Gambling Act 2005 - Openness Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Gambling Act 2005 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.
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Breckland

Application
Number
164581
164573
164550
164468
164068

Issue Date
15/09/2022
15/09/2022
14/09/2022
12/09/2022
12/09/2022

Licence Number
SL0159

GMPO15

SL0312

GM0174

5L0483

Manual Reference
Number

SL0159

GMPO15

SL0312

GM0174

SL0483

Client First Name
Julie

Mary
Armando Jorge Faria
Alison

Client
Surname
Brown

Revell
Broegas
Riglar

Company Name

(Where Applicable)

Wretham Village Hall

Greene King Brewing & Retailing Ltd

Premises Name

Wretham Village Hall

Norfolk Terrier

Feline Care Cat Rescue

Arena Sport Club

Dereham and District Amateur Swimming Club

Licence Type

Small Society Lotteries

Alcohol Licensed Premises Gaming Machine Permit
Small Society Lotteries

Notification of 2 or less Gaming Machines (ALP)
Small Society Lotteries

Application Type
Returns Received
New Application
Returns Received
New Application
New Application



General Licensing Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with
the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.
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Breckland

Application Licence Manual Reference Company Name

Number Issue Date  Number Number Client First Name Client Surname (Where applicable) Premises/Society Name Licence Type

164467 12/09/2022 SC1051 SC105 Elizabeth Anne Hornegold RNLI Street Collection

164099 14/09/2022 AWL00124 AWL0077 Ciara Fleming Hill Farm Riding Centre Animal Welfare Licence
163745 12/09/2022 STCO114 STCO114 Julia Claire Kirby Pizza Roma Street Trading Consent - 1 Year
163242 13/09/2022 AWL0065 AWL0065 Lucy Victoria Worsley Eden Meadows Riding Centre Animal Welfare Licence
163177 15/09/2022 STC0031 STC0031 GR Bunning G R Bunning & Co Street Trading Consent - 1 Year

161687 12/09/2022 TC0013 TC0013 Aimes Ltd t/a Costa Coffee Costa Coffee Tables and Chairs

Application Type
New Application
Vet inspection
Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal



Li ing Act 2003 - O Report
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Breckland

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of

the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and lelgislative requirements.

Application
Number
164587
164586
164571
164568
164559
164557
164552
164551
164549
164547
164533
164532
164516
164509
164507
164506
164505
164504
164503
164502
164492
164485
164484
164481
164480
164479
164478
164477
164476
164475
164474
164473
164411
164371

Issue Date
16/09/2022
15/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
15/09/2022
14/09/2022
13/09/2022
13/09/2022
13/09/2022
13/09/2022
13/09/2022
13/09/2022
13/09/2022
13/09/2022
13/09/2022
12/09/2022
12/09/2022
12/09/2022
12/09/2022
12/09/2022
12/09/2022
12/09/2022
12/09/2022
12/09/2022
16/09/2022
12/09/2022

Licence
Number
PL1015
PL1169
PLOO75
PLOO19
PLO231
PLO067
PLO175
PLO339
PLO042
PLO186
PLO274
PLO369
PA1657
PL1121
PL1061
PL1061
PL1061
PL1061
PL1061
PL1061
PA0998
PA0478
PLO021
PLO219
PLO444
PLO478
PL1185
PLO338
PLO311
PLO385
PLO125
CP0020
PA1743
PLO442

Manual Reference
Number
PL1015
PL1169
PLOO75
PLOO19
PLO231
PLO067
PLO175
PLO339
PLO042
PLO186
PLO274
PLO369
PA1657
PL1121
PL1061
PL1061
PL1061
PL1061
PL1061
PL1061
PAO998
PA0478
PLO021
PLO219
PLO444
PLO478
PL1185
PLO338
PLO311
PLO385
PLO125
CP0020
PA1743
PLO442

Client First Name
Ali

Jayant

Ali

Raechal

Nicholas

Venukadevi

Samuel Mark

Emma
Colin

Carlos
Graham Stuart

Rebecca
Richard Andrew James

Stephen William

Client Surname
Ulgur

Jadhav

Acun

Simpson

George

Seevaratnam

Reynolds

Cushing
Kilby
Attleborough Day Service

Ribeiro
Cook

Reynolds
McDowall

Pye

Company Name
(Where applicable)
Maxi Poli Ltd

Rupa News & Views

Connaught Hall

The Old Post Office

Redcat Inns Limited

The Greyhound Motel

East of England Co-operative Society Ltd
Old Buckenham Store

The Craft Union Pub Company Ltd

The Craft Union Pub Company Ltd

Mid Norfolk Railway Preservation Trust
Thetford Town Council
Thetford Town Council
Thetford Town Council
Thetford Town Council
Thetford Town Council
Thetford Town Council

J D Wetherspoon PLC

Nacional 2

The Royal Standard

QD Commercial Group Holdings Ltd
The UK Holiday Group Ltd

Mileham Village Store

Bradecca Restaurants LTD
Garnier Social Club

Tesco Stores Limited

Premises Name

Maxi Poli Ltd

Central Supermarket

Rupa News & Views
Attleborough Kebab & Pizza
Connaught Hall

Wells Cole Community Centre
The Stag

The Greyhound Motel
Co-op Food Store

Old Buckenham Store

Red Lion

Green Dragon

Mid Norfolk Railway

Thetford Town Centre Land
Thetford Town Centre Land
Thetford Town Centre Land
Thetford Town Centre Land
Thetford Town Centre Land
Thetford Town Centre Land

not Buildings)
not Buildings)
not Buildings)
not Buildings)
not Buildings)
not Buildings)

Attleborough Day Services
The Romany Rye

New Flavours

Royal Standard

Qb

George Hotel

Mileham Village Store
The Chequers Inn
McDonald's

Garnier Social Club

Tesco Stores Ltd

Licence Type
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Personal Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Personal Licence
Personal Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Club Premises Certificate
Personal Licence
Premises Licence

Application Type

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Change of Name or Address
Removal of DPS

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Change of Name or Address
Replacement/Lost/Stolen Licence
Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

New Application

Vary DPS



Taxi Openness Report
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The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated powers and on being satisfied that the \§—5
decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:
Breckland

COUNCIL

*Yapplications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or

 applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements

Application
Number
164591
164584
164583
164582
164580
164579
164577
164572
164570
164569
164567
164566
164565
164564
164562
164561
164560
164558
164555
164553
164546
164545
164544
164543
164542
164541
164540
164539
164538
164537
164536
164535
164534
164531

Issue Date
16/09/2022
15/09/2022
15/09/2022
15/09/2022
15/09/2022
15/09/2022
15/09/2022
15/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
16/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022

Licence
Number
HV694
CD0116
CD0491
CD0046
CD0511
CD0481
CD0580
HV641
HV0277
HV0586
HV657
HV675
HV660
HV0428
HV707
HV0685
HV0432
HV651
HV579
HV0688
HV709
HV0504
CD0429
HV644
HV643
HV0554
CD0628
HV706
HV575
HV641
HV640
HVO0516
HV669
HV0605

Manual
Reference
Number
HV0694
CD0116
CD0491
CD0046
CD0511
CDh0481
CD0580
HV641
HV0277
HV0586
HV0602
HV0675
HV0660
HV0428
HV0707
HV0685
HV0432
HV651
HV0579
HV0688
HV0709
HV0504
CD0429
HV644
HV0643
HV0554
CDO0561
HV0706
HVO0575
HV641
HV640
HV0516
HV669
HV0605

Client First Name

Dieter Stuart
Dennis Charles
David John
Daniel Clive
Connor Joseph
Claire

Douglas Stephen
David Andrew

Muhammad Saleem
Ryan Daniel
Ramzan Ellahi
Melvin Patrick
Mark Anthony
Mandeep

Neville George
Karol Andrzej
Ibrahim

Barrie John Richard
Faisal

Denise Ann

Dawn

Dawn

James Andrew Edward
David John

John lan

Colin Searle
Douglas Stephen
Douglas Stephen
Douglas Stephen
Frank

Douglas Stephen
Douglas Stephen

Client Surname

Rissmann
Bird
Nobbs
Eke

Hull
Sessions
Perry
Symonds

Ashraf
Palmer
Ashraf
Place
Howlett
Singh
Edmonston
Kochanowski
Kala
Tatam
Ahmad
Goddard
Mastin
Mastin
Thompson
Thompson
King
Phipps
Perry
Perry
Perry

Hull

Perry
Perry

Company name

Kindertons Ltd

Silver Taxis Ltd

Operator Name
(Where applicable)

Licence Type

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Application Type

Expired

Driver Annual Update Form
Driver Annual Update Form
Driver Annual Update Form
Driver Annual Update Form
Driver Annual Update Form
Driver Annual Update Form
Expired

Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate

Change of Name/Address of Holder/Promotor

Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Driver Annual Update Form

Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate



Application
Number
164530
164529
164528
164527
164526
164525
164523
164522
164521
164520
164519
164518
164517
164514
164513
164512
164511
164510
164508
164501
164500
164499
164498
164496
164495
164494
164493
164491
164490
164489
164488
164483
164482
164471
164470
164469
164463
164138
164137
164117
164097
164043
164040

Issue Date
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
13/09/2022
14/09/2022
13/09/2022
13/09/2022
13/09/2022
13/09/2022
13/09/2022
13/09/2022
13/09/2022
13/09/2022
13/09/2022
13/09/2022
13/09/2022
13/09/2022
13/09/2022
12/09/2022
12/09/2022
12/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
15/09/2022
14/09/2022
12/09/2022
12/09/2022

Licence
Number
HV0664
HVO0557
HV578
CD0361
HV653
HV704
HV703
HV0448
HV0297
HV628
HV705
HV635
HV0509
HV0697
HV0600
HV577
HV637
PV0255
PV0253
PV298
HV696
CD0626
HV0679
HV693
HV0471
HV634
HV0734
HV0495
CD0327
CD0399
PV323
HV0530
PV325
CD0445
PV0351
PV0350
HV0464
CD0156
CD0137
CD0627
CD0028
CD0625
CD0624

Manual
Reference
Number
HV0664
HVO0557
HV0578
CD0361
HV653
HV0704
HV0703
HV0448
HV0297
HV0628
HV0705
HV635
HV0509
HV697
HV0600
HVO0577
HV0637
PV0255
PV0253
PV0298
HV0696
CD0567
HV0679
HV0693
HV0471
HV634
HVO0734
HV0495
CD0327
CD0399
PV0323
HV0530
PV0325
CD0445
PV0351
PV0350
HV0464
CD0156
CD0137
CD0627
CD0028
CD0625
CD0624

Client First Name
Douglas Stephen
Allan

Allan

Andrew John
Allan

Allan

Allan

Allan

Frank

Frank

Frank

Frank

Frank

Frank

Frank

Frank

Frank

Andrew Paul

Samantha
Christian
Christian

Frank

Frank

Frank

Frank

Gary Martin
Daniel Benjamin
Carl William
Ashley

Peter John Bruce
Samantha Jane
Peter John Bruce
Douglas Stephen
Marek

Marek

Samantha Jane
Wayne

Ryan Lee
David John
Philippa Jean
lan David

Client Surname
Perry
Child
Child
Baker
Child
Child
Child
Child
Hull
Hull
Hull
Hull
Hull
Hull
Hull
Hull
Hull
Jones

Best
Upjohn
Upjohn
Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull
Allen
Booker
Euler
Denman
Sessions
North
Sessions
Perry
Kukulka
Kukulka

North
North
Anderson
Goddard
Sycamore
Sycamore

Company name

Salec Travel LTD

Platinum Cars

Operator Name
(Where applicable)

Licence Type

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver

Application Type

Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Driver Annual Update Form
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Renewal

Renewal

Renewal
Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
Meter Calibration Certificate
New Application
Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
Driver Annual Update Form
Driver Annual Update Form
Expired

Expired

Expired

Renewal

New Application

Transfer

6 Month Mechanical Test
Driver Annual Update Form
Driver Annual Update Form
New Application

Renewal

New Application

New Application
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